

U1434 P

| Exp | Site | Hole | Core | Type | Sect | Recovered length (m) |
|------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|-----------------------------|
| 349 | U1434 | A | 2 | R | 1 | 0.31 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 2 | R | CC | 0.24 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 3 | R | 1 | 1.00 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 3 | R | 2 | 1.07 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 3 | R | 3 | 0.94 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 3 | R | CC | 0.26 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 4 | R | 1 | 0.53 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 4 | R | CC | 0.26 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 5 | R | 1 | 0.42 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 6 | R | 1 | 1.50 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 6 | R | 2 | 1.50 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 6 | R | 3 | 1.31 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 6 | R | CC | 0.31 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 7 | R | 1 | 1.15 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 7 | R | 2 | 0.98 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 7 | R | CC | 0.30 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 8 | R | 1 | 1.50 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 8 | R | 2 | 1.02 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 8 | R | 3 | 1.54 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 8 | R | CC | 0.26 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 9 | R | 1 | 1.19 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 9 | R | 2 | 1.11 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 9 | R | CC | 0.21 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 10 | R | 1 | 1.09 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 10 | R | 2 | 1.52 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 10 | R | 3 | 1.05 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 10 | R | 4 | 0.58 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 10 | R | CC | 0.32 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 11 | R | 1 | 0.82 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 12 | R | 1 | 0.46 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 13 | R | 1 | 0.47 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 14 | R | 1 | 0.50 |
| 349 | U1434 | A | 15 | R | 1 | 0.71 |

ermanent Archive List

| Curated length (m) | Top depth CSF-A (m) | Bottom depth CSF-A (m) |
|--------------------|---------------------|------------------------|
| 0.31 | 197.00 | 197.31 |
| 0.24 | 197.31 | 197.55 |
| 1.00 | 206.00 | 207.00 |
| 1.07 | 207.00 | 208.07 |
| 0.94 | 208.07 | 209.01 |
| 0.26 | 209.01 | 209.27 |
| 0.53 | 215.70 | 216.23 |
| 0.26 | 216.23 | 216.49 |
| 0.42 | 225.40 | 225.82 |
| 1.50 | 235.10 | 236.60 |
| 1.50 | 236.60 | 238.10 |
| 1.31 | 238.10 | 239.41 |
| 0.31 | 239.41 | 239.72 |
| 1.15 | 244.80 | 245.95 |
| 0.98 | 245.95 | 246.93 |
| 0.30 | 246.93 | 247.23 |
| 1.50 | 254.50 | 256.00 |
| 1.02 | 256.00 | 257.02 |
| 1.54 | 257.02 | 258.56 |
| 0.26 | 258.56 | 258.82 |
| 1.19 | 264.20 | 265.39 |
| 1.11 | 265.39 | 266.50 |
| 0.21 | 266.50 | 266.71 |
| 1.09 | 273.90 | 274.99 |
| 1.52 | 274.99 | 276.51 |
| 1.05 | 276.51 | 277.56 |
| 0.58 | 277.56 | 278.14 |
| 0.32 | 278.14 | 278.46 |
| 1.03 | 283.60 | 284.63 |
| 0.65 | 293.30 | 293.95 |
| 0.75 | 298.10 | 298.85 |
| 0.66 | 302.90 | 303.56 |
| 0.95 | 307.70 | 308.65 |

